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2021 RUN FOR THE PEARL

KIDDY BARRELS

18# Entries including any scratches:

$36.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KERI AUCOUN 15.632 $2.001

FAITHEMMIE CORTEZ 17.113 $2.002 148

KARMAN STOKES 20.340 $2.003    

BRELYN THOMAS 22.415 $2.004

ALEXIS BURAS 23.397 $2.005 16   

JADE MCGREGOR 25.021 $2.006 152   

KIMBER ANTHONY 25.470 $2.007 144   

ADDISON DUKE 27.791 $2.008    

IMOGENE SLADE 35.724 $2.009 154   

BRILEY BEHRNES 36.363 $2.0010    

AYLA BURAS 47.396 $2.0011

SAWYER HILL 47.731 $2.0012

KINLEY HILL 48.117 $2.0013

LILA RAYE ARNOLD 117.924 $2.0014 170   

COLTYN HYDE 199.000 $2.0015 125   

BOHEN ANTHONY 199.000 $2.0015 145   

MILEY SPEARS 199.000 $2.0015 155   

KAMRYN MULKEY 199.000 $2.0015 153   

Page 1 of 20



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

2021 RUN FOR THE PEARL

Finally Friday Open 4D Barrels

132# Entries including any scratches:

$2,111.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SMOKE ME ONEJANA BROWNING 15.110 $207.001 43278   

BRI FLYIN FIREASHLEY ROGERS 15.245 $163.002    

GET IT IN GOLDCASEY LAICHE 15.358 $133.003    

PYRO MANIACKDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.386 $103.004 ST. GABRIELLE   LA

FAMOUS JESSEY JAMESDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.407 $74.005 ST. GABRIELLE   LA

WINFIELDTALMADGE GREEN 15.415 $59.006 4SANDY HOOK   MS

DASH OVER DRIVECOURTNEY BALLARD 15.4687 93120CLINTON   LA

LOTS OF DIAMOND SPINBELLA WINTZ 15.4848 68   

TRAVELING FAST FEETTRAVIS CHILDRESS 15.5609    

HF REALLY FAMOUS KIM WHITE 15.57510

HIGHWAY SIXTY FOURKINLEE CHILDRESS 15.58011    

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BITTS  ROYAL SECRETBRANDI KIRKLAND 15.636 $177.001 28   

BM SAIL ON TA FAMEASHTON COOPER 15.639 $139.002 13

ETTA'S YELLOW HANKIESAMI SYLVESTER 15.642 $114.003 BATON ROUGE   LA

DUTCHESSASHTON COOPER 15.701 $89.004 13

DREAM ON FIRESIERRA DANLEY 15.710 $63.005 16FOLSOM   LA

JETTA'S FLAMIN CHAQRMBRANDI KIRKLAND 15.740 $51.006 28   

LAROUXASHLEY ROGERS 15.7477    

SHINING LITTLE LENALILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.7518    

SAMSCOTT DUKE 15.7939 VANCLEAVE   MS

IKECINDY NAVARRE 15.80310 32   

EMMASARAH BOOTY 15.81711    

BA VALIANT AVENGERTYLER STRINGER 15.82312    

SEEKERMICHELLE WRIGHT 15.85513 41SUMMIT   MS

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.88814 1ANGIE   LA

FRENCH COPPER FLASHTRUDY BULLIARD 16.00015 100SAINT MARTINVILLE   LA

STITCHSARAH BANKSTON 16.00516    LA

BREEZEDAKOTAH MULKEY 16.01017 31TICKFAW   LA

VALS BLAZING CASINOKALEB BABIN 16.04718    

BLUE CINCO GALOLIVIA SHELTON 16.06319    

BUNNYMCKENZIE PURSER 16.10720    

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CEE HIM TRUCKIN BYEHEATHER SUTTON 16.115 $118.001 82037JAYESS   MS
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2021 RUN FOR THE PEARL

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 16.138 $93.002 1ANGIE   LA

DANDY RED QUIXOTEBETSY PARENT 16.191 $76.003 21666GUY   TX

FANCY'S SECRETVIVIENNE BURAS 16.234 $59.004

TRIGTYLER STRINGER 16.239 $42.005    

MAGICLISA ETHERIDGE 16.261 $34.006 76529WALKER   LA

CONFEDERATE SMIDGEJULIA SAUCIER 16.2777

FRENCHIEHEATHER CHADWICK 16.3298

BULLETZELDA DAVIS 16.3719 17508TYLERTOWN   MS

CLUTCHJACYN CRESSONIE 16.38110    

CHEYENNEWHITNEY JONES 16.40511    

MAGIC'S SASSY NUGGETBONNIE BURNS 16.45712 2761GONZALES   LA

MISS ROVEN BOOTSAMAYA MACALUSO 16.46713    

KERI AUCOUN 16.46914

LPSHELTON HEADLEY 16.48015    

WILD THINGDANIEL GRAHAM 16.48116 COVINGTON   LA

BR BUBBA GUMPASHLEY ROGERS 16.49817    

VF BORN TA MAKE CASHKELSEY BITTER 16.51118 66649FOLSOM   LA

BK DASHIN JAZZBRANDI KIRKLAND 16.52519 28   

GATORCAMRYN ANN RIVIERE 16.57620    

WAITIN ON THE MAIL MANJAYDA WESTBROOK 16.62221 39   

PS GUY'S ON A HIGHTYLER STRINGER 16.63422    

LADYGABBY CERNICH 16.65323    

SARA AUCOIN 16.65424

LUCYLAUREN MAYEUX 16.71425

ROXIESARAH BANKSTON 16.73026    LA

LITTLE PISTOL SENORHEATHER SUTTON 16.73627 82037JAYESS   MS

JAKEROBERTA CULPEPPER 16.74028 31773WESTWEGO   LA

NAWLINS BREESRHONDA ADDISON 16.75129 3910HAMMOND   LA

NO SECRET NOWOLIVIA DOUGLAS 16.77630    

BUCKS DANCING FLAMEBRANDI KIRKLAND 16.79031 28   

NELLEKIM DUNBAR 16.79932

JAG KRISTIN BOOKER 16.80433 93119CLINTON   LA

DASH  DANIELLE BLALACK 16.80534    

TULSABRAXLYNN PERDUE 16.81335 75   

DOCS LIL JAY BONNIEBRENNA STRICKLAND 16.83636 35KENTWOOD   LA

SMALL TOWN BULLYMADI DIER 16.88437    

MAGGIELIZZY BURAS 16.92738 7   

WHO DAT WONDERSANDRA MORALES 17.00339 29PONCHATOULA   LA

HONEYGRACIE SAIZAN 17.02040 36

BLAZIN RAIN MDLINDSEY ARNOLD 17.07741 69MCCOMB   MS

JESSIEASHTON COOPER 17.08742 13
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2021 RUN FOR THE PEARL

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

GRACIE HARVESTON 17.116 $89.001    

PT FLAMIN FIREWATERDANIEL GRAHAM 17.118 $70.002 COVINGTON   LA

SASSYEMILY BERTHAUT 17.119 $57.003 5ANGIE   LA

OREOTERRY BLACKWELL 17.160 $44.004 2   

BELLEDARLIE JACKSON 17.190 $32.005    

OLENA SKYLINEOLIVIA SHELTON 17.191 $25.006    

MONEYHILLARY MCGREGOR 17.2027 30KENTWOOD   LA

BANDITAUSTIN BANKSTON 17.3438 66HOLDEN   LA

REACK QUICKOLIVIA SHELTON 17.5249    

CHARLIE COLYNN RIVIERE 17.73310    

HONKEY TONKHALEY MILAZZO 17.76411    

GYPSEY QUEENKRYSLYNNE POOLE 17.81212    

JOELAKEN MOORE 17.83213 27   

SMOKIN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 18.27714    

FIREN THE FAMEESTEE HAWKINS 18.29015 6252HAMMOND   LA

Z GIRLMICHELLE WRIGHT 18.30816 41SUMMIT   MS

BUTTERCUPJAMIE SHAIDAEE 18.44317

ROCKAUSTIN BANKSTON 18.68918 66HOLDEN   LA

LM SILVA LININGANNA CATHERINE GRAHA 19.11719

GOLDIEJACIE BRIDGES 19.94720    

ACE PAIGE AIME 21.56021    

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

AL CAPONNEDUSTIN ANGELLE 914.918ST. GABRIELLE   LA

G$TALMADGE GREEN 915.1104SANDY HOOK   MS

CAINS SPECIAL JUDGEDUSTIN ANGELLE 915.355ST. GABRIELLE   LA

PEAKY BLINDERSHANNAH PUFFPAFF 915.40485625ROBERT   LA

VF FAMOUS CHRISSYKAYLEE CHILDRESS 915.436   

FRENCHIETALMADGE GREEN 915.7544SANDY HOOK   MS

FRENCH REDNECKSAMI SYLVESTER 915.781BATON ROUGE   LA

MAGNUMDUSTIN ANGELLE 915.953ST. GABRIELLE   LA

LINDASHELTON HEADLEY 916.075   

MISS N MI ALIBIJULIA SAUCIER 916.142

KATSOPHIE BADEAUX 916.151   

MUSTBEDOINSUMTHINRITEJAYDA WESTBROOK 916.40039   

DRAGON BY YAWLCASEY LAICHE 916.497   

LM WHIZ LIPS THAT LIEANNA CATHERINE GRAHA 916.499

TRIGGERGABBY CERNICH 916.797   

LENAGIA MORRIS 916.806
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2021 RUN FOR THE PEARL

ADIDASBRENNA STRICKLAND 916.98635KENTWOOD   LA

PJH SEE ME JETIN BYSOPHIE BADEAUX 917.139   

BUGSEMMIE RAYE JACKSON 917.313   

YOU'VE GOT A FRIENDRILEY BERGERON 917.644

SUNDAYMARGARET SPANGLER 918.15533   

FAITHEMMIE CORTEZ 918.44948

DUMSHELBY CALHOUN 918.647   

MERLEKRISTIN BOOKER 919.11493119CLINTON   LA

CAINS MARY ETTAPRESLEIGH VARNADO 919.198   

JAG NINA GUILLORY 921.97381288TYLERTOWN   MS

QUICK TOOLEADY LOCKE 922.594

BABY SMOKEDIAN LATTING 999.000   

RIOTRAVIS CHILDRESS 999.000   

HOLDINALLTHESEISESPARIS JEAN 999.00064092PEARL RIVER   LA

SKINNYMARY MORGAN STRAUGH 999.00038   

GOLD MASTERCARDELLE SULLIVAN 999.00088725MANDEVILLE   LA

SLICKCALI BORNE 999.00074   

SWEET FAST RIDE ELLE SULLIVAN 999.00088725MANDEVILLE   LA

VF  SAMI SYLVESTER 999.000BATON ROUGE   LA

POCOCAROLINE TRAHAN 999.000     

LM ASHLES LIL ROSEASHLE' HUDSPETH 999.000   

FAME IN A FLINGPARIS JEAN 999.00064092PEARL RIVER   LA
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2021 RUN FOR THE PEARL

Senior 3D Sidepot

15# Entries including any scratches:

$180.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

WINFIELDTALMADGE GREEN 15.415 $54.001 4SANDY HOOK   MS

HF REALLY FAMOUS KIM WHITE 15.575 $36.002

BITTS  ROYAL SECRETBRANDI KIRKLAND 15.6363 28   

JETTA'S FLAMIN CHAQRMBRANDI KIRKLAND 15.7404 28   

SEEKERMICHELLE WRIGHT 15.8555 41SUMMIT   MS

FRENCH COPPER FLASHTRUDY BULLIARD 16.0006 100SAINT MARTINVILLE   LA

BULLETZELDA DAVIS 16.3717 17508TYLERTOWN   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

BK DASHIN JAZZBRANDI KIRKLAND 16.525 $32.001 28   

JAKEROBERTA CULPEPPER 16.740 $22.002 31773WESTWEGO   LA

NAWLINS BREESRHONDA ADDISON 16.7513 3910HAMMOND   LA

BUCKS DANCING FLAMEBRANDI KIRKLAND 16.7904 28   

WHO DAT WONDERSANDRA MORALES 17.0035 29PONCHATOULA   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

Z GIRLMICHELLE WRIGHT 18.308 $36.001 41SUMMIT   MS

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

G$TALMADGE GREEN 915.1104SANDY HOOK   MS

FRENCHIETALMADGE GREEN 915.7544SANDY HOOK   MS
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2021 RUN FOR THE PEARL

Youth 3D Sidepot

38# Entries including any scratches:

$455.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

DASH OVER DRIVECOURTNEY BALLARD 15.468 $114.001 93120CLINTON   LA

HIGHWAY SIXTY FOURKINLEE CHILDRESS 15.580 $68.002    

SHINING LITTLE LENALILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.751 $46.003    

BA VALIANT AVENGERTYLER STRINGER 15.8234    

STITCHSARAH BANKSTON 16.0055    LA

FANCY'S SECRETVIVIENNE BURAS 16.2346

TRIGTYLER STRINGER 16.2397    

CHEYENNEWHITNEY JONES 16.4058    

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

KERI AUCOUN 16.469 $68.001

GATORCAMRYN ANN RIVIERE 16.576 $41.002    

WAITIN ON THE MAIL MANJAYDA WESTBROOK 16.622 $27.003 39   

PS GUY'S ON A HIGHTYLER STRINGER 16.6344    

LUCYLAUREN MAYEUX 16.7145

ROXIESARAH BANKSTON 16.7306    LA

NO SECRET NOWOLIVIA DOUGLAS 16.7767    

SMALL TOWN BULLYMADI DIER 16.8848    

MAGGIELIZZY BURAS 16.9279 7   

HONEYGRACIE SAIZAN 17.02010 36

GRACIE HARVESTON 17.11611    

BELLEDARLIE JACKSON 17.19012    

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

CHARLIE COLYNN RIVIERE 17.733 $46.001    

HONKEY TONKHALEY MILAZZO 17.764 $27.002    

JOELAKEN MOORE 17.832 $18.003 27   

SMOKIN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 18.2774    

ROCKAUSTIN BANKSTON 18.6895 66HOLDEN   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

VF FAMOUS CHRISSYKAYLEE CHILDRESS 915.436   

MISS N MI ALIBIJULIA SAUCIER 916.142

KATSOPHIE BADEAUX 916.151   

MUSTBEDOINSUMTHINRITEJAYDA WESTBROOK 916.40039   

PJH SEE ME JETIN BYSOPHIE BADEAUX 917.139   
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2021 RUN FOR THE PEARL

BUGSEMMIE RAYE JACKSON 917.313   

YOU'VE GOT A FRIENDRILEY BERGERON 917.644

SUNDAYMARGARET SPANGLER 918.15533   

FAITHEMMIE CORTEZ 918.44948

QUICK TOOLEADY LOCKE 922.594

SWEET FAST RIDE ELLE SULLIVAN 999.00088725MANDEVILLE   LA

SLICKCALI BORNE 999.00074   

GOLD MASTERCARDELLE SULLIVAN 999.00088725MANDEVILLE   LA

Adult 3D Sidepot

19# Entries including any scratches:

$227.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

BRI FLYIN FIREASHLEY ROGERS 15.245 $68.001    

GET IT IN GOLDCASEY LAICHE 15.358 $46.002    

LOTS OF DIAMOND SPINBELLA WINTZ 15.4843 68   

LAROUXASHLEY ROGERS 15.7474    

SAMSCOTT DUKE 15.7935 VANCLEAVE   MS

VALS BLAZING CASINOKALEB BABIN 16.0476    

BLUE CINCO GALOLIVIA SHELTON 16.0637    

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

FRENCHIEHEATHER CHADWICK 16.329 $41.001

BR BUBBA GUMPASHLEY ROGERS 16.498 $27.002    

OREOTERRY BLACKWELL 17.1603 2   

OLENA SKYLINEOLIVIA SHELTON 17.1914    

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

REACK QUICKOLIVIA SHELTON 17.524 $27.001    

GYPSEY QUEENKRYSLYNNE POOLE 17.812 $18.002    

FIREN THE FAMEESTEE HAWKINS 18.2903 6252HAMMOND   LA

LM SILVA LININGANNA CATHERINE GRAHA 19.1174

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

DRAGON BY YAWLCASEY LAICHE 916.497   

LM WHIZ LIPS THAT LIEANNA CATHERINE GRAHA 916.499

HOLDINALLTHESEISESPARIS JEAN 999.00064092PEARL RIVER   LA

FAME IN A FLINGPARIS JEAN 999.00064092PEARL RIVER   LA

Page 8 of 20



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

2021 RUN FOR THE PEARL

BIG DAWG SHOOT OUT

26# Entries including any scratches:

$5,200.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

SWEET FAST RIDE ELLE SULLIVAN 14.586 $1,560.001 88725MANDEVILLE   LA

BROWN SUGARCAMILLE HANLEY 14.635 $936.002 94420WELSH   LA

VF BORN FAMOUSDUSTIN ANGELLE 14.693 $624.003 ST. GABRIELLE   LA

SMOKE ME ONEJANA BROWNING 14.9434 43278   

BULLY BY DESIGNTALMADGE GREEN 15.0065 4SANDY HOOK   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

CALS FROSTY SOCKSTRUDY BULLIARD 15.108 $1,040.001 100SAINT MARTINVILLE   LA

KB DASH TA CHICKSKRISTEN ROBY 15.191 $624.002    

HF REALLY FAMOUS KIM WHITE 15.217 $416.003

HOLDINALLTHESEISESPARIS JEAN 15.2264 64092PEARL RIVER   LA

G MONEYTALMADGE GREEN 15.2865 4SANDY HOOK   MS

A ROYAL BROOKSTONEBRANDON FORTNEY 15.3266 14550BUECHE   LA

GEEMENESZE FLING ALREADYEMILY GATLIN 15.3627    

FAME IN A FLINGPARIS JEAN 15.3968 64092PEARL RIVER   LA

DIAMONDZAN GOLDASHLEY LYON 15.4709    

STREAKING DISCOANGELA RICHARDSON 15.53810 JACKSON   LA

SAMSCOTT DUKE 15.56911 VANCLEAVE   MS

DASH THRU FIREWATERKRISTEN ROBY 15.57512    

SFW ROCKSTARKAT MACERA 15.70513    

WONDERSTRUCKALLIE CRAWFORD 16.33914

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

PRINCESS OF ALIBISCAMBELL GROVER 914.964   

JUDY'S TWISTED BUGGRACE ANN GREEN 915.024   

GOLD MASTERCARDELLE SULLIVAN 915.24588725MANDEVILLE   LA

WYO STARLIGHT SPECIALRYLEE JO MARYMAN 915.56686716SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

LAST HEARTBREAKERKATTI BREAUX 915.569   

CHASIN THE WINDEMILY CALHOUN 915.703   

LUCYMARLEY WILDEY 999.000   
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Run For The Pearl

224# Entries including any scratches:

$13,401.00

Money Added: $5,000.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

SWEET FAST RIDE ELLE SULLIVAN 14.586 $1,006.001 88725MANDEVILLE   LA

BROWN SUGARCAMILLE HANLEY 14.635 $754.002 94420WELSH   LA

VF BORN FAMOUSDUSTIN ANGELLE 14.693 $629.003 ST. GABRIELLE   LA

AL CAPONNEDUSTIN ANGELLE 14.802 $503.004 ST. GABRIELLE   LA

FAMOUS JESSEY JAMESDUSTIN ANGELLE 14.928 $419.005 ST. GABRIELLE   LA

FIREWATER FANTASIANEELY GROVER 14.936 $335.006    

SMOKE ME ONEJANA BROWNING 14.943 $293.007 43278   

TAKE THE QUICK ROADCHEYENNE ATKINS 14.986 $251.008    

BULLY BY DESIGNTALMADGE GREEN 15.0069 4SANDY HOOK   MS

CAINS SPECIAL JUDGEDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.01010 ST. GABRIELLE   LA

PYRO MANIACKDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.05511 ST. GABRIELLE   LA

KIT HAILEY STEPHENS 15.07112    

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

CALS FROSTY SOCKSTRUDY BULLIARD 15.108 $905.001 100SAINT MARTINVILLE   LA

KB DASH TA CHICKSKRISTEN ROBY 15.191 $679.002    

HF REALLY FAMOUS KIM WHITE 15.217 $566.003

HOLDINALLTHESEISESPARIS JEAN 15.226 $452.004 64092PEARL RIVER   LA

THE BUX STOPS HEREDYLAN WHITE 15.237 $377.005    

SUN FROSTED FRENCHMANEMILIE HOLMES 15.238 $302.006    

G MONEYTALMADGE GREEN 15.286 $264.007 4SANDY HOOK   MS

HEAVENS CASHIN IN RANDI KERVIN 15.311 $226.008    

VALS BLAZING CASINOKALEB BABIN 15.3169    

A ROYAL BROOKSTONEBRANDON FORTNEY 15.32610 14550BUECHE   LA

FABULOUS BUGSALLIE BEAUBOUEF 15.32911 COVINGTON   LA

TREIS MYSTERYELLA POOLEY 15.35612    

DREAM ON FIRESIERRA DANLEY 15.35813 16FOLSOM   LA

GEEMENESZE FLING ALREADYEMILY GATLIN 15.36214    

BA VALIANT AVENGERTYLER STRINGER 15.37515    

BOGIE'S FRENCH BULLJANA BROWNING 15.37616 43278   

FAME IN A FLINGPARIS JEAN 15.39617 64092PEARL RIVER   LA

COOL PERKS TA HEAVENEMILY GATLIN 15.40818    

FACE THE MONEY MANLINDSAY DUPRE 15.46019    

RED HEADED BULLYNEENAH THOMAS 15.46920 80AMITE   LA

DIAMONDZAN GOLDASHLEY LYON 15.47021    

BUCKS DANCING FLAMEBRANDI KIRKLAND 15.47222 28   
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OBD SMOKIN RAZORRIKKI KERVIN 15.50723    

GET IT IN GOLDCASEY LAICHE 15.53324    

STREAKING DISCOANGELA RICHARDSON 15.53825 JACKSON   LA

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.53825 1ANGIE   LA

LOTS OF DIAMOND SPINBELLA WINTZ 15.54227 68   

CARAWAYS INSEXYSLANEOLIVIA CHENEVERT 15.55128 64896NATCHITOCHES   LA

SAMSCOTT DUKE 15.56929 VANCLEAVE   MS

DASH THRU FIREWATERKRISTEN ROBY 15.57530    

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

TRIGGERBRIANNA HEARTMAN 15.587 $703.001

ELMERKORTNEY LEE 15.588 $527.002    

VEGASALLIE CURRIER 15.607 $440.003    

BUCKYEMILIE CURRIER 15.616 $352.004    

MAGNUMDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.617 $293.005 ST. GABRIELLE   LA

FRENCH REDNECKSAMI SYLVESTER 15.622 $234.006 BATON ROUGE   LA

CAFFEE LATTECHEYENNE LOPINTO 15.644 $205.007    

JV EYED WATCH RUSTYCOURTNEY CAMPBELL 15.648 $176.008 9762CHURCH POINT   LA

BUGGIN ME FOR MONEYHALEY MCDONALD 15.6659    

DASH OVER DRIVECOURTNEY BALLARD 15.67110 93120CLINTON   LA

LENAS RED MONEYBAILEE HARP 15.67711    

JENNA JOHNSON 15.67812

BLAZIN BYKAYLA KEITH 15.68513 39461CLAYTON   LA

BLEW BAYOUKAT MACERA 15.68914    

MP READY FOR DINAROEMILY CALHOUN 15.69915    

TRIGTYLER STRINGER 15.69915    

DOCS LIL JAY BONNIEBRENNA STRICKLAND 15.70117 35KENTWOOD   LA

KN CZAR EPISODEDUSTIN ANGELLE 15.70518 ST. GABRIELLE   LA

SFW ROCKSTARKAT MACERA 15.70518    

STITCHSARAH BANKSTON 15.72720    LA

SEEKERMICHELLE WRIGHT 15.74021 41SUMMIT   MS

FRENCHIETALMADGE GREEN 15.75922 4SANDY HOOK   MS

DOCKORTNEY LEE 15.76823    

CAJUN PACKIN LADYJESSICA PRICE 15.77824 31506PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

VK DESIGNEDTOSHINECHEYENNE ATKINS 15.79425    

CONFEDERATE SMIDGEHANNAH PUFFPAFF 15.79425 85625ROBERT   LA

RAPPER'S LITTLE DASHJANA BROWNING 15.79927 43278   

BriscosFortuneGetterEMILIE HOLMES 15.80528    

HERSHIE  SARAH BANKSTON 15.80829    LA

DOYA WANNA DUALBAILEE HARP 15.81330    

BM SAIL ON TA FAMEASHTON COOPER 15.81831 13
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2021 RUN FOR THE PEARL

FRENCHIEHEATHER CHADWICK 15.85732

GOOSEMALLORY DUNCAN 15.87033 89635WALKER   LA

DANALIHAILEY MOORE 15.88734    

GENUINE SPINNIN SPARKSKIMBERLY HART 15.88935 89034INDEPENDENCE   LA

STINSON ON STILTZSHONNI OSWALD 15.89636 41797FOLSOM   LA

SHINING LITTLE LENALILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.92437    

Z GIRLMICHELLE WRIGHT 15.92838 41SUMMIT   MS

MISS FLAMING EASYMAEGHEN LEE 15.92838 35009POPLARVILLE   MS

SHINERS SUGAR SPARKELLE LOUVIERE 15.93440    

SHZ FREAKIN STREAKINELLA POOLEY 15.96341    

DASHIN JETTELLE LOUVIERE 15.99542    

TAYLOR'S JAZZSHONNI OSWALD 16.02843 41797FOLSOM   LA

ETTA'S YELLOW HANKIESAMI SYLVESTER 16.03444 BATON ROUGE   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 16.05045 1ANGIE   LA

PIE  BRIANNA HEARTMAN 16.06046

LINDASHELTON HEADLEY 16.06747    

BANDITBRENNAN WEIGEL 16.07448 89035HARVEY   LA

COLOR ME CHICOBRANDIE DURHAM 16.07448    

BREEZEDAKOTAH MULKEY 16.07650 31TICKFAW   LA

DAVE'S LAST JACKCALLIE SULLIVAN 16.11951

DRAGON BY YAWLCASEY LAICHE 16.12852    

WILD THINGDANIEL GRAHAM 16.16553 COVINGTON   LA

LITTLE PISTOL SENORHEATHER SUTTON 16.16754 82037JAYESS   MS

BAY BAR CASINOKELLIE WALLACE 16.18155    

JESS A LADYS MANBETH CANNON 16.18656    

DANDY RED QUIXOTEBETSY PARENT 16.19157 21666GUY   TX

CEE HIM TRUCKIN BYEHEATHER SUTTON 16.19858 82037JAYESS   MS

BABE MELLEYANCE MIGUEZ 16.20159

BLUE CINCO GALOLIVIA SHELTON 16.25560    

READY RED DAZZLELINDSIE CURRIER 16.25961    

JETTA'S FLAMIN CHAQRMBRANDI KIRKLAND 16.26162 28   

DEUCELANEY JO MITCHELL 16.26963

GWL SHOWDOWN TIMEMALLORY DUNCAN 16.27564 89635WALKER   LA

MAPPICOURTNEY CUEVAS 16.28565    

JAKEROBERTA CULPEPPER 16.30566 31773WESTWEGO   LA

SKINNYMARY MORGAN STRAUGH 16.31067 38   

WONDERSTRUCKALLIE CRAWFORD 16.33968

FRENCH COPPER FLASHTRUDY BULLIARD 16.34869 100SAINT MARTINVILLE   LA

NAWLINS BREESRHONDA ADDISON 16.35670 3910HAMMOND   LA

BULLETZELDA DAVIS 16.37371 17508TYLERTOWN   MS

ROCKYMANDI DEVALL 16.37672

HN BUGGIN TO FLYHALEY MCDONALD 16.42273    
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2021 RUN FOR THE PEARL

BK DASHIN JAZZBRANDI KIRKLAND 16.43974 28   

GREYBRENNAN WEIGEL 16.47075 89035HARVEY   LA

WAITIN ON THE MAIL MANJAYDA WESTBROOK 16.48776 39   

SASSY FLASHLANEY JO MITCHELL 16.52877

PT MAJOR CASH N CREDITMALLORY DUNCAN 16.53878 89635WALKER   LA

REACK QUICKOLIVIA SHELTON 16.57479    

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

BOURBONSTARR KING 16.610 $602.001    

BLUE CACTUS LADYANNABELLA DAVIS 16.648 $414.002    

YOU'VE GOT A FRIENDRILEY BERGERON 16.648 $414.002

MISS ROVEN BOOTSAMAYA MACALUSO 16.649 $301.004    

FAME RUNS DEEPCHEYENNE ATKINS 16.676 $251.005    

KATSOPHIE BADEAUX 16.702 $201.006    

LM ASHLES LIL ROSEASHLE' HUDSPETH 16.708 $176.007    

LUCYLAUREN MAYEUX 16.740 $151.008

MAGGIELIZZY BURAS 16.7529 7   

HONEYGRACIE SAIZAN 16.76610 36

BOB THE PROFESSORPAULA ALARIO 16.85611 9365FOLSOM   LA

WHO DAT WONDERSANDRA MORALES 16.88912 29PONCHATOULA   LA

HEADLINES JMRANDI DOMANGUE 16.93413 68226CHAUVIN   LA

FLITTIN GETTINGBYEKATTI BREAUX 16.94114    

DOUBLE THE HOT SHOTROSE WHITE 17.00115 9356WESTWEGO   LA

BANDITAUSTIN BANKSTON 17.08216 66HOLDEN   LA

SUNDAYMARGARET SPANGLER 17.09717 33   

BR JUSTA BARCINDY THOMAS 17.11118

OLENA SKYLINEOLIVIA SHELTON 17.11319    

NF REDMAN ROGERBELINDA ROGERS 17.11820 21142JACKSON   LA

TERMITEEMILY HYMEL 17.12621    

CHARLIECOLYNN RIVIERE 17.14922    

SPECIAL ROYAL BABEJILL HUNT 17.23923 2384MADISONVILLE   LA

GUILTY OF A GOOD TIMEKENZIE TRANHAN 17.24124

IMA FAMOUS PISTOLKAYLA KEITH 17.25325 39461CLAYTON   LA

MOON KATHRYN SMITH 17.32726    

ROCKETBROOKE HYDE 17.36027 22   

BITTS  ROYAL SECRETBRANDI KIRKLAND 17.36128 28   

FREAKTONI SCIONEAUX 17.42029

JOELAKEN MOORE 17.45930 27   

OREOTERRY BLACKWELL 17.68431 2   

BLAZIN RAIN MDLINDSEY ARNOLD 17.87632 69MCCOMB   MS

FIREN UP MY FANNYESTEE HAWKINS 17.96833 6252HAMMOND   LA
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2021 RUN FOR THE PEARL

RED  LAURA CLARK 18.23734

VF BORN TA MAKE CASHKELSEY BITTER 18.27335 66649FOLSOM   LA

MISS PLAYBOY SUGBRITNEY GUILLORY 18.64436

DL SPIRITS FLAREMAEGHEN LEE 18.66637 35009POPLARVILLE   MS

PS GUY'S ON A HIGHTYLER STRINGER 18.71038    

DASH FOR LUNA FIRSTVICTORIA COGAN 19.31539

CINCHKIERSTEN CHANDLER 19.42740    

JAG NINA GUILLORY 19.93141 81288TYLERTOWN   MS

CHEYENNECAYLEE DANIELS 20.48242

RIP  COLYNN RIVIERE 22.27543    

SAMZOIE POLEZCEK 22.47944    

PT FLAMIN FIREWATERDANIEL GRAHAM 23.97445 COVINGTON   LA

FAMOUS MONEY NATIVETIMOTHY COLEMAN 25.74646    

IMA RARE HAGGARDKRISTIN BOOKER 28.51147 93119CLINTON   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

PRINCESS OF ALIBISCAMBELL GROVER 914.964   

JUDY'S TWISTED BUGGRACE ANN GREEN 915.024   

WIMPYS HAIDAKATTI BREAUX 915.061   

WOODYS TRAFFIC LIGHTRANDI KERVIN 915.173   

GOLD MASTERCARDELLE SULLIVAN 915.24588725MANDEVILLE   LA

VF FAMOUS CHRISSYKAYLEE CHILDRESS 915.265   

IZ A LIL CATTYASHTON COOPER 915.38913

WINFIELDTALMADGE GREEN 915.4804SANDY HOOK   MS

TRAVELING FAST FEETKAYLEE CHILDRESS 915.523   

HIGHWAY SIXTY FOURKINLEE CHILDRESS 915.564   

WYO STARLIGHT SPECIALRYLEE JO MARYMAN 915.56686716SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

LAST HEARTBREAKERKATTI BREAUX 915.569   

PEAKY BLINDERSHANNAH PUFFPAFF 915.58885625ROBERT   LA

BARBIE  CANDACE MCKINLEY 915.597   

OLE CHICADO FLAMECOURTNEY CAMPBELL 915.6959762CHURCH POINT   LA

JESSIEASHTON COOPER 915.70313

CHASIN THE WINDEMILY CALHOUN 915.703   

PILOTOS DREAMDAWN HANKINS 915.83248689OPELOUSAS   LA

LPSHELTON HEADLEY 915.951   

CJLAUREN TRAVIS 915.966   

MISS N MI ALIBIJULIA SAUCIER 915.982

B5BRENNAN WEIGEL 916.02889035HARVEY   LA

CAINS MARY ETTAPRESLEIGH VARNADO 916.042   

BELL FIRE AND BRIMSTONEJANET THOMAS 916.10019289FRANKLINTON   LA

BULLETBRYLEIGH GARNER 916.107   
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2021 RUN FOR THE PEARL

RIOTRAVIS CHILDRESS 916.132   

R U READY TO DESIGNKINLEE CHILDRESS 916.221   

FANCY'S SECRETVIVIENNE BURAS 916.268

GINANATALIE STEPHENS 916.307   

PISTOL  KATHRYN SMITH 916.362   

SHES PRETTY PLEASINGBRYLEE VIARS 916.429   

MUSTBEDOINSUMTHINRITEJAYDA WESTBROOK 916.51439   

COWBOYS DOUBLEDORA TROSCLAIR 916.590

JADAJADA LAIRD 916.604

HONKEY TONKHALEY MILAZZO 916.787   

GATORCAMRYN RIVIERE 916.90089402COVINGTON   LA

NELLEKIM DUNBAR 916.969

SMALL TOWN BULLYMADI DIER 917.001   

GOOSEMISTY FAIRCHILD 917.23332997SAINT AMANT   LA

WA'S SKIP AND PEPBLAKE HOLLIMAM 917.374

SMOKIN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 917.477   

BUTTERCUPJAMIE SHAIDAEE 999.000

NEWTKARLIE NUNNERY 999.00062861LIBERTY   MS

LOTS OF DIAMOND SPINHANNAH WINTZ 999.000   

HALIES ROYAL TWISTELLA POOLEY 999.000   

FAITHEMMIE CORTEZ 999.00048

OUGHTA KEEPEMRAELYNN GUCCIONE 999.00051986WESTWEGO   LA

TULSABRAXLYNN PERDUE 999.00075   

KITANAHANNAH MICHAELS 999.000   

THUNDERLAURA CLARK 999.000

LUCYMARLEY WILDEY 999.000   

PEPONITAS SHOWBIZMANDI DEVALL 999.000

SHINING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 999.000   

PJH SEE ME JETIN BYSOPHIE BADEAUX 999.000   

ROCKAUSTIN BANKSTON 999.00066HOLDEN   LA

FLIT N GET ITJO ANNE CANGELOSI 999.00044941COVINGTON   LA
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2021 RUN FOR THE PEARL

Sat Senior 3D Sidepot

26# Entries including any scratches:

$416.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

BULLY BY DESIGNTALMADGE GREEN 15.006 $104.001 4SANDY HOOK   MS

CALS FROSTY SOCKSTRUDY BULLIARD 15.108 $62.002 100SAINT MARTINVILLE   LA

HF REALLY FAMOUS KIM WHITE 15.217 $42.003

G MONEYTALMADGE GREEN 15.2864 4SANDY HOOK   MS

A ROYAL BROOKSTONEBRANDON FORTNEY 15.3265 14550BUECHE   LA

BUCKS DANCING FLAMEBRANDI KIRKLAND 15.4726 28   

STREAKING DISCOANGELA RICHARDSON 15.5387 JACKSON   LA

SEEKERMICHELLE WRIGHT 15.7408 41SUMMIT   MS

FRENCHIETALMADGE GREEN 15.7599 4SANDY HOOK   MS

Z GIRLMICHELLE WRIGHT 15.92810 41SUMMIT   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

JESS A LADYS MANBETH CANNON 16.186 $62.001    

JETTA'S FLAMIN CHAQRMBRANDI KIRKLAND 16.261 $37.002 28   

JAKEROBERTA CULPEPPER 16.305 $25.003 31773WESTWEGO   LA

NAWLINS BREESRHONDA ADDISON 16.3564 3910HAMMOND   LA

BULLETZELDA DAVIS 16.3735 17508TYLERTOWN   MS

BK DASHIN JAZZBRANDI KIRKLAND 16.4396 28   

BOB THE PROFESSORPAULA ALARIO 16.8567 9365FOLSOM   LA

WHO DAT WONDERSANDRA MORALES 16.8898 29PONCHATOULA   LA

DOUBLE THE HOT SHOTROSE WHITE 17.0019 9356WESTWEGO   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

NF REDMAN ROGERBELINDA ROGERS 17.118 $42.001 21142JACKSON   LA

SPECIAL ROYAL BABEJILL HUNT 17.239 $25.002 2384MADISONVILLE   LA

BITTS  ROYAL SECRETBRANDI KIRKLAND 17.361 $17.003 28   

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

WINFIELDTALMADGE GREEN 915.4804SANDY HOOK   MS

BELL FIRE AND BRIMSTONEJANET THOMAS 916.10019289FRANKLINTON   LA

COWBOYS DOUBLEDORA TROSCLAIR 916.590

GOOSEMISTY FAIRCHILD 917.23332997SAINT AMANT   LA
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2021 RUN FOR THE PEARL

Sat Youth 3D Sidepot

67# Entries including any scratches:

$1,071.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

SWEET FAST RIDE ELLE SULLIVAN 14.586 $214.001 88725MANDEVILLE   LA

BROWN SUGARCAMILLE HANLEY 14.635 $161.002 94420WELSH   LA

KIT HAILEY STEPHENS 15.071 $107.003    

HEAVENS CASHIN IN RANDI KERVIN 15.311 $54.004    

TREIS MYSTERYELLA POOLEY 15.3565    

GEEMENESZE FLING ALREADYEMILY GATLIN 15.3626    

BA VALIANT AVENGERTYLER STRINGER 15.3757    

COOL PERKS TA HEAVENEMILY GATLIN 15.4088    

OBD SMOKIN RAZORRIKKI KERVIN 15.5079    

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

VEGASALLIE CURRIER 15.607 $129.001    

BUCKYEMILIE CURRIER 15.616 $96.002    

DASH OVER DRIVECOURTNEY BALLARD 15.671 $64.003 93120CLINTON   LA

LENAS RED MONEYBAILEE HARP 15.677 $32.004    

JENNA JOHNSON 15.6785

TRIGTYLER STRINGER 15.6996    

STITCHSARAH BANKSTON 15.7277    LA

HERSHIE  SARAH BANKSTON 15.8088    LA

DOYA WANNA DUALBAILEE HARP 15.8139    

GOOSEMALLORY DUNCAN 15.87010 89635WALKER   LA

SHINING LITTLE LENALILLIAN PEFFLEY 15.92411    

SHINERS SUGAR SPARKELLE LOUVIERE 15.93412    

SHZ FREAKIN STREAKINELLA POOLEY 15.96313    

DASHIN JETTELLE LOUVIERE 15.99514    

DAVE'S LAST JACKCALLIE SULLIVAN 16.11915

READY RED DAZZLELINDSIE CURRIER 16.25916    

DEUCELANEY JO MITCHELL 16.26917

GWL SHOWDOWN TIMEMALLORY DUNCAN 16.27518 89635WALKER   LA

WAITIN ON THE MAIL MANJAYDA WESTBROOK 16.48719 39   

SASSY FLASHLANEY JO MITCHELL 16.52820

PT MAJOR CASH N CREDITMALLORY DUNCAN 16.53821 89635WALKER   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

BOURBONSTARR KING 16.610 $86.001    

YOU'VE GOT A FRIENDRILEY BERGERON 16.648 $64.002
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MISS ROVEN BOOTSAMAYA MACALUSO 16.649 $43.003    

KATSOPHIE BADEAUX 16.702 $21.004    

LUCYLAUREN MAYEUX 16.7405

MAGGIELIZZY BURAS 16.7526 7   

HONEYGRACIE SAIZAN 16.7667 36

BANDITAUSTIN BANKSTON 17.0828 66HOLDEN   LA

SUNDAYMARGARET SPANGLER 17.0979 33   

TERMITEEMILY HYMEL 17.12610    

CHARLIECOLYNN RIVIERE 17.14911    

ROCKETBROOKE HYDE 17.36012 22   

JOELAKEN MOORE 17.45913 27   

PS GUY'S ON A HIGHTYLER STRINGER 18.71014    

CHEYENNECAYLEE DANIELS 20.48215

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

WOODYS TRAFFIC LIGHTRANDI KERVIN 915.173   

GOLD MASTERCARDELLE SULLIVAN 915.24588725MANDEVILLE   LA

VF FAMOUS CHRISSYKAYLEE CHILDRESS 915.265   

TRAVELING FAST FEETKAYLEE CHILDRESS 915.523   

HIGHWAY SIXTY FOURKINLEE CHILDRESS 915.564   

WYO STARLIGHT SPECIALRYLEE JO MARYMAN 915.56686716SAINT FRANCISVILLE   LA

BULLETBRYLEIGH GARNER 916.107   

R U READY TO DESIGNKINLEE CHILDRESS 916.221   

FANCY'S SECRETVIVIENNE BURAS 916.268

PISTOL  KATHRYN SMITH 916.362   

SHES PRETTY PLEASINGBRYLEE VIARS 916.429   

MUSTBEDOINSUMTHINRITEJAYDA WESTBROOK 916.51439   

JADAJADA LAIRD 916.604

HONKEY TONKHALEY MILAZZO 916.787   

SMALL TOWN BULLYMADI DIER 917.001   

SMOKIN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 917.477   

SHINING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 999.000   

FAITHEMMIE CORTEZ 999.00048

KITANAHANNAH MICHAELS 999.000   

PJH SEE ME JETIN BYSOPHIE BADEAUX 999.000   

HALIES ROYAL TWISTELLA POOLEY 999.000   

LUCYMARLEY WILDEY 999.000   

Page 18 of 20



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

2021 RUN FOR THE PEARL

Sat Adult 3D Sidepot

40# Entries including any scratches:

$640.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

KB DASH TA CHICKSKRISTEN ROBY 15.191 $160.001    

HOLDINALLTHESEISESPARIS JEAN 15.226 $96.002 64092PEARL RIVER   LA

THE BUX STOPS HEREDYLAN WHITE 15.237 $64.003    

VALS BLAZING CASINOKALEB BABIN 15.3164    

FAME IN A FLINGPARIS JEAN 15.3965 64092PEARL RIVER   LA

RED HEADED BULLYNEENAH THOMAS 15.4696 80AMITE   LA

DIAMONDZAN GOLDASHLEY LYON 15.4707    

GET IT IN GOLDCASEY LAICHE 15.5338    

LOTS OF DIAMOND SPINBELLA WINTZ 15.5429 68   

CARAWAYS INSEXYSLANEOLIVIA CHENEVERT 15.55110 64896NATCHITOCHES   LA

SAMSCOTT DUKE 15.56911 VANCLEAVE   MS

DASH THRU FIREWATERKRISTEN ROBY 15.57512    

BLAZIN BYKAYLA KEITH 15.68513 39461CLAYTON   LA

BLEW BAYOUKAT MACERA 15.68914    

MP READY FOR DINAROEMILY CALHOUN 15.69915    

SFW ROCKSTARKAT MACERA 15.70516    

FRENCHIEHEATHER CHADWICK 15.85717

GENUINE SPINNIN SPARKSKIMBERLY HART 15.88918 89034INDEPENDENCE   LA

MISS FLAMING EASYMAEGHEN LEE 15.92819 35009POPLARVILLE   MS

DRAGON BY YAWLCASEY LAICHE 16.12820    

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

BLUE CINCO GALOLIVIA SHELTON 16.255 $96.001    

MAPPICOURTNEY CUEVAS 16.285 $58.002    

WONDERSTRUCKALLIE CRAWFORD 16.339 $38.003

REACK QUICKOLIVIA SHELTON 16.5744    

HEADLINES JMRANDI DOMANGUE 16.9345 68226CHAUVIN   LA

OLENA SKYLINEOLIVIA SHELTON 17.1136    

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

IMA FAMOUS PISTOLKAYLA KEITH 17.253 $64.001 39461CLAYTON   LA

OREOTERRY BLACKWELL 17.684 $38.002 2   

FIREN UP MY FANNYESTEE HAWKINS 17.968 $26.003 6252HAMMOND   LA

RED  LAURA CLARK 18.2374

MISS PLAYBOY SUGBRITNEY GUILLORY 18.6445

DL SPIRITS FLAREMAEGHEN LEE 18.6666 35009POPLARVILLE   MS
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DASH FOR LUNA FIRSTVICTORIA COGAN 19.3157

IMA RARE HAGGARDKRISTIN BOOKER 28.5118 93119CLINTON   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonHome Town

CHASIN THE WINDEMILY CALHOUN 915.703   

PILOTOS DREAMDAWN HANKINS 915.83248689OPELOUSAS   LA

GATORCAMRYN RIVIERE 916.90089402COVINGTON   LA

WA'S SKIP AND PEPBLAKE HOLLIMAM 917.374

THUNDERLAURA CLARK 999.000

LOTS OF DIAMOND SPINHANNAH WINTZ 999.000   

SAT KIDDY BARRELS

12# Entries including any scratches:

$24.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

LILA RAYE ARNOLD 23.887 $2.001 70   

ALEXIS BURAS 24.741 $2.002 6   

ADDISON DUKE 25.898 $2.003    

HEZ DOUBLE SPECIALLUCY CRAWFORD 27.615 $2.004

NEELY JOHNSON 31.031 $2.005

BLAKELY LYON 33.713 $2.006

AYLA BURAS 41.319 $2.007

BRILEY BEHRNES 99.000 $2.008    

FAITHEMMIE CORTEZ 117.979 $2.009 48

BRELYN THOMAS 135.275 $2.0010

BRINLEY PURVIS 199.000 $2.0011

AVERY MCDONALD 199.000 $2.0011    
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